ILLO
Tavolino/Coffee table

Design Miniforms Lab
TS 110

45,6

@45

24,5

35,6

65

24,5



FINITURE / FINISHES

Base Laccati / Lacquer
h . . . . .
White Silk Gray Dusty Gray Black Anthracite Intense Blue VeroneseGreen  Marsala Red Apricot
Ral: 9016 Ral: 7044 Ral: 7037 Ral: 9005 Ral: 7016 NCS S-6020R-80B  NCSS-5040B-50G  NCS S4040R NCS S2030
Y40R
Colonna Laccati / Lacquer
Column
White Silk Gray Dusty Gray Black Anthracite Intense Blue Veronese Green  Marsala Red Apricot Copper
Ral: 9016 Ral: 7044 Ral: 7037 Ral: 9005 Ral: 7016 NCSS-6020R-80B  NCSS-5040B-50G  NCS S4040R NCS S2030
Y40R
Piano Laccati / Lacquer
Top
White Silk Gray Dusty Gray Black Anthracite Intense Blue VeroneseGreen  Marsala Red Apricot
Ral: 9016 Ral: 7044 Ral: 7037 Ral: 9005 Ral: 7016 NCS S-6020R-80B  NCSS-5040B-50G ~ NCS S4040R NCS S2030
Y40R



